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C-104 
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Open 
Elective 

C-108 

C-109 

C-201 

C-202 

C-203 

C-204 

C-205 

Management and Organizational Behavior 

C-206 
ppen elective 

C-207 

Courses 

Managerial Economics 

Course Code 

Accounting for Managers 
Quantitative Analysis for Business 

Decisions 
Legal and Business Environment 
Business Communication and 
Soft skils 
Cross Cultural Management 
Rural Innovation projects 
MOOCs: SWAYAMNPTEL- Related to 
Management Courses other than listed 
courses in the syllabus 
Business Communication and 
Soft skills Lab 
Information Technology 
Labl(Spreadsheet and Tally) 

Courses 

IYEARII SEMESTER 

Financial Management 

Human Resource Management 

Marketing Management 

Operations Management 

Business Research Methods 

Project Management Technology 
Management Lean Management 
Database Management System 
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